• Minimum 185’ truck court

• 8” concrete slab

• 60 mil TPO roofing

• R-19 insulation

• BTS available

BUILDING 1
±1,106,000 SF

100 DOCK DOORS

100 DOCK DOORS

BUILDING SPECS

• ±520,259 total square feet

• Cross-dock configuration

• O�ice BTS

• One hundred twenty-six (126) dock 
high doors

• Four (4) drive in doors 

BUILDING 2

• 40’ clear height

• ESFR fire sprinklers

• 4,000 amps, 277/480V, 3-phase power

• 570 auto parking stalls (1.09:1,000 SF)

• 167 trailer stalls

• 56’ x 52’ typical column spacing

• 60’ speed bays